Lead Ferrite Beads - CKBW/CKBU/CKBS
■ Features
1. Reducing radio frequency interference and noise.
2. Low cost, high reliability.
■ Applications
VGA card, EGA card, Mother board, TV game.
■ Part Numbering System
■ Dimensions and Construction
Dimensions in mm
A(±0.2) B(±0.3) C(±0.1) D(±0.8)
3.5 3.0 0.6 ——
3.5 4.7 0.6 ——
3.5 5.0 0.6 ——
3.5 6.0 0.6 ——
3.5 8.0 0.6 ——
3.5 9.0 0.6 ——
3.5 3.0 0.6 5.0
3.5 6.0 0.6 5.0
3.5 9.0 0.6 5.0
3.5 6.0 0.6 5.0
3.5 9.0 0.6 5.0
CKBW3.5*8.0*0.8
CKBW3.5*9.0*0.8
CKBS3.5*6.0*0.8
CKBS3.5*9.0*0.8
CKBU3.5*6.0*0.8
CKBU3.5*9.0*0.8
CKBU3.5*3.0*0.8
CKBW3.5*3.0*0.8
CKBW3.5*4.7*0.8
CKBW3.5*5.0*0.8
CKBW3.5*6.0*0.8
CKBW CKBU CKBS
Type
CKBW 3.5*6.0*0.8 - □□
SERIES NAME
(CKBW/CKBU/CKBS)
SIZE CODE
SPECIAL CODE
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
C
AB
www.cenkersz.com Page:1
■ Electrical Characteristics
(1) Operating Temperature Ranges: -25～85℃.
(2) Rated Current: DC current that causes the temperature rise (△T ≤40°C ) from 20°C
ambient.
■ Electrical Parameters
Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your
requirement.
■ Packaging
1.CKBW Series
Box Carton
2.CKBU and CKBS Series
Box
Quantity per Box Quantity per Carton
2,000 Pcs 20,000 Pcs
Carton
Quantity per Box
2,000 Pcs
Quantity per Carton
30,000 Pcs
72 125
110 180
25 60
40 80
40 80
10 30
25 60